
� 
NISSAN 

A92 
B92 
B95 
F92 
F94 
F96 
F97 
H92 
L92 
NlO 
R92 
R93 
WlO 
293 

,.. ,. 
Technology Package 
SV Comfort & Convenience Package 
Premium Paint 

Drop-In Bed Liner 
Splash Guards 
Graphics Package 
Off-Road Style Step Rails 
Bumper Step 
Electronic Tailgate Lock 
Bed Access Package 
Nissan Tailgate Audio by KICKER w/ Utili-track Bracket 
Floor Mats 
Remote Engine Start 
Sport Bar (requires Utili-track) 
Sport Bar 
SV "17 Machined Alloy Wheel 
Tow Package - DELETE 

2022 Frontier King Cab 

$ 990 
$ 1,990 
$ 395 

$ 365 
$ 210 
$ 990 
$ 750 
$ 295 
$ 320 
$ 540 
$ 480 
$ 160 
$ 375 
$ 1,095 
$ 1,095 
$ 950 
$ (495) 
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S, SV w/o K0l 
Required for 7 States, if not previously applied** 

S and SV w/o K0l 
SV w/ K0l 
SV w/ K0l 
SV w/ K0l 

Requires V0l 
SV w/ K0l 
SV w/o K0l 
Requires K0l 
SV w/K0l 


